
Kids Favourites

Roast

Sides and Dips

Bites

On Trend Favourites

Pizza 

Chicken Tenders served with chips & salad 

Chicken Tender Burger with cheese served with chips

Kids Pizza served with chips    

Spaghetti Bolognese 

Kids Hot Dog served with chips     

Battered Fried Fish served with chips & salad

Free soft drink & bowl of ice-cream per meal. Under 12’s only.

Roast of the Day (GFO)

With choice of one sauce or gravy
French Fries 
Fried Onion Rings 
Potato Wedges
Mashed Potato 

Gravy (GFO), Sweet Chilli Sauce, Sour Cream, Mayo, Tomato Sauce, 
or BBQ Sauce  

Fried King Crab Claw (SF)
With tartar sauce and lemon wedge

Smoked Salmon & Avocado Bruschetta (GFO) (SF)
With rocket lettuce, beetroot relish & feta crumbles

Salt and Pepper Squid (SF)
With home-made dipping sauce & lemon wedge 

Cheesy Garlic Bread 
Add Bacon 

Vegetable Spring Rolls   
With dipping sauce

Signature Bistro Chicken Wings    
With ranch sauce 

Ultimate Loaded Fries
French fries topped with mince beef, cheese & sour 
cream
 
Classic Nachos with Chicken or Beef  
Melted cheese, avocado, salsa, sour cream & cheese 
sauce 

Cheesy Tender Beef Steak Sandwich with 
Chips
Sliced beef steak, lettuce, carrot, red onion, capsicum & 
cheese sauce

The Classic Margarita
Topped with Italian tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

Revolution (SF) (N)
Topped with basil pesto, tomato, black olives, smoked 
salmon, rocket leaves, parmesan cheese & mozzarella 
cheese 

BBQ Delight   
Topped with Italian tomato sauce, chicken, ham, 
capsicum, pineapple, mozzarella & BBQ sauce 

Moroccan Spiced Beef                                                                                                                    
Topped with tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, beef, feta 
cheese, tomato & rocket leaves

14.00

14.00

11.00 ea

17.50

7.50 ea

14.00

20.00

19.00

23.00

19.00

19.00

14.00

15.00

Salads
Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, bacon, poached egg, parmesan, croutons & caesar 
dressing
       
 
Grilled Halloumi & Cos Salad (GFO) (N)
Cos lettuce, tomato, toasted walnut, pumpkin, cucumber, pumpkin 
seeds & strawberry vinaigrette

Misticanza Salad (GFO)
Mix lettuce, tomato, red onion, carrot, capsicum, cucumber, feta 
cheese & strawberry vinaigrette

Add Chicken   
Add Prawns (SF)  
 

14.50

17.00

14.50

4.00
5.00

8.50
1.00

12.00

15.00
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Burgers

Mains

Farmhouse Burger       
Tender beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese, beetroot relish & 
signature burger sauce

Garden Burger      
Veggie pattie served with lettuce, coleslaw, cheese & signature burger 
sauce

Lone Star Burger     
Battered chicken tender fillet, lettuce, coleslaw, cheese & signature 
burger sauce                       

The Boss Burger       
A tender beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, battered onion, bacon, cheese, 
beetroot relish & signature burger sauce                    

All burgers served with a side of chips

Slow Cooked Beef Ribs (GFO)      
Served on a bed of mash & seasonal vegetables

Oven Baked Salmon with Rocket Salad (GFO) (N) (SF)
Served on a bed of mash, vegetables & lemon cream sauce

Bangers with Mash       
Freshly cooked sausages served on a bed of mash, seasonal vegetables
& mushroom gravy

Battered Fish & Chips (SF)     
Fish fillets served with chips, salad, tartar sauce & lemon wedge 

Slow Cooked Lamb Shank 120gm     
Slow cooked lamb shank served on a bed of mash & seasonal vegetables

Creamy Pumpkin Risotto (V) (N) (GF)    
Garnished with green peas, rocket, feta and walnuts

Tuscan Chicken Pasta      
Spaghetti with chicken breast, roasted tomato sauce, rocket lettuce, 
parmesan & creamy tomato sauce

20.00

30.00

18.00

28.00

19.00

19.50

25.00

24.00

26.00

18.00

19.00

Grill

House Favourites

Steaks are cooked to your liking with two (2) of the following sides:
Chips, salad, vegetables or mash

Mixed Grill (GFO)
150g scotch fillet, lamb cutlet, sausage, bacon, egg, tomato, garlic 
bread with a side of chips

300g Scotch Fillet (GFO)
300g Porterhouse (GFO)

Sauces: Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper & Gravy

All house favourites served with two (2) of the following sides: 
Chips, salad, vegetables or mash

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana 
Chicken schnitzel topped with tomato sauce, ham & cheese

Avocado and Bacon Topped Schnitzel
Chicken schnitzel topped with avocado, bacon & cheese

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets

Add Cutlet

31.50

36.00
34.00

2.50

18.50
23.50

26.50

26.50
7.50

Gluten Free Options (GFO) - Vegan (V) - Seafood (SF) - Nuts (N) 

Please advise staff of any allergies at the time of ordering.
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