	7	21/1	
T	HE - BIS	MII TRO-	LL —
	=7	711	

137 Dumaresq Street, Armidale Phone 6776 0800 www.armidaleservies.com.au

Please advise staff of any allergies at the time of ordering.

Bites	
Fried King Crab Claw (SF) With tartar sauce and lemon wedge	14.00
Smoked Salmon & Avocado Bruschetta (GFO) (SF) With rocket lettuce, beetroot relish & feta crumbles	14.00
Salt and Pepper Squid (SF) With home-made dipping sauce & lemon wedge	15.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread Add Bacon	8.50 1.00
Vegetable Spring Rolls With dipping sauce	12.00
Signature Bistro Chicken Wings With ranch sauce	15.00

Mains	36
Slow Cooked Beef Ribs (GFO) Served on a bed of mash & seasonal vegetables	30.00
Oven Baked Salmon with Rocket Salad (GFO) (N) (SF) Served on a bed of mash, vegetables & lemon cream sauce	28.00
Bangers with Mash Freshly cooked sausages served on a bed of mash, seasonal vegetables & mushroom gravy	19.50
Battered Fish & Chips (SF) Fish fillets served with chips, salad, tartar sauce & lemon wedge	24.00
Slow Cooked Lamb Shank 120gm Slow cooked lamb shank served on a bed of mash & seasonal vegetables	26.00
Creamy Pumpkin Risotto (V) (N) (GF) Garnished with green peas, rocket, feta and walnuts	18.00
Tuscan Chicken Pasta Spaghetti with chicken breast, roasted tomato sauce, rocket lettuce, parmesan & creamy tomato sauce	19.00

Kids Favourites Chicken Tenders served with chips & salad	11.00 ea
Chicken Tender Burger with cheese served with chips	
Kids Pizza served with chips	
Spaghetti Bolognese	
Kids Hot Dog served with chips	
Battered Fried Fish served with chips & salad	
Free soft drink & howl of ice cream per meal. Under 12's only	

Free soft drink &	nly.	
On Trend F Ultimate Loa French fries topp		14.00
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	nos with Chicken or Beef avocado, salsa, sour cream & cheese	20.00
Cheesy Tend Chips	er Beef Steak Sandwich with	23.00
The state of the s	k, lettuce, carrot, red onion, capsicum &	4

lizza	
he Classic Margarita	14.0
opped with Italian tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese	

19.00

19.00

19.00

French Fries Fried Onion Rings

Revolution (SF) (N)
Topped with basil pesto, tomato, black olives, smoked salmon, rocket leaves, parmesan cheese & mozzarella

BBQ Delight
Topped with Italian tomato sauce, chicken, ham, capsicum, pineapple, mozzarella & BBQ sauce

cheese sauce

Moroccan Spiced Beef Topped with tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, beef, feta cheese, tomato & rocket leaves

H	ouse	Favourites	

All house favourites served with two (2) of the following sides: Chips, salad, vegetables or mash

Chicken Schnitzel	18.50
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken schnitzel topped with tomato sauce, ham & cheese	23.50
Avocado and Bacon Topped Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel topped with avocado, bacon & cheese	26.50
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets	26.50
Add Cutlet	7.50

UI III	
Steaks are cooked to your liking with two (2) of the following sides:	
Chips, salad, vegetables or mash	

Mixed Grill (GFO) 150g scotch fillet, lamb cutlet, sausage, bacon, egg, tomato, garlic bread with a side of chips	31.5
300g Scotch Fillet (GF0) 300g Porterhouse (GF0)	36.0 34.0
Sauces: Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper & Gravy	2.5

Roast of the Day (GFO)	17.50
Sides and Dips	7.50
With choice of one sauce or gravy	

Mashed Potato				
Gravy (GFO), Sweet Chilli Sauce,	Sour Cream,	Mayo,	Tomato	Sa

Burgers	
Farmhouse Burger Tender beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese, beetroot relish & signature burger sauce	20.00
Garden Burger Veggie pattie served with lettuce, coleslaw, cheese & signature burger sauce	18.00
Lone Star Burger Battered chicken tender fillet, lettuce, coleslaw, cheese & signature burger sauce	19.00
The Boss Burger A tender beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, battered onion, bacon, cheese, beetroot relish & signature burger sauce	25.00
All burgers served with a side of chips	
All burgers served with a side of chips	

urccom,	
Grilled Halloumi & Cos Salad (GFO) (N)	17.00
Cos lettuce, tomato, toasted walnut, pumpkin, cucumber, pumpkin seeds & strawberry vinaigrette	
Misticanza Salad (GFO)	14.50

14.50

a	Misticanza Salad (GFO) Mix lettuce, tomato, red onion, carrot, capsicum, cucumber, feta cheese & strawberry vinaigrette	14.50	
	Add Chicken Add Prawns (SF)	4.00 5.00	

Gluten Free Options (GFO) - Vegan (V) - Seafood (SF) - Nuts (N)

Cos lettuce, bacon, poached egg, parmesan, croutons & caesar

Salads

Caesar Salad